Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Davies - (853579) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.19
2:21.33
2:21.60
2:22.11
2:22.55
2:23.03
2:23.98
2:25.00
2:25.09
2:25.74
2:25.77
2:26.16
2:27.00
2:27.09
2:28.30
2:28.41
2:28.98
2:32.48
2:32.62
2:35.77
2:40.44
2:42.84
2:44.82
2:44.83
2:46.86

2:50.93

n.cnNna

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

610
596
592
586
580
575
563
551
550
543
543
538
529
528
515
514
508
474
473
445
407
389
375
375
362
336

LY

Round

m m M m

T

Date

03/02/19
04/05/19
29/11/119
19/10/19
29/11119
02/02/20
21/10/18
30/09/18
27/05/17
30/04/17
13/01/19
05/02/17
04/02/18
15/10/16
02/12/16
18/09/16
02/12/16
01/05/16
31/01/16
17/01/16
20/09/15
17/10/15
01/02/15
03/05/15
18/01/15
13/04/14

AAINCI4 A

Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Conwy Autumn Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships
Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships

SW North Regional Championships

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Holywell Club Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet 2016

HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

SWNR Regional Championships

Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

Holywell Valentine Meet 2015

Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet

[N NUC SRR VY A PR ' PR

Venue

Llandudno
Wrexham
WNPS
Llandudno
WNPS
Llandudno
Manchester
Holywell
Llandudno
Wrexham
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Swansea
Holywell
Swansea
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Holywell

Birkenhead

P lmmdedian

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Holywell
Holywell
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell

Llandudno

[ PRSI

Level

2
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.00.U4
2:53.66
2:53.88
3:01.08

3:01.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.03
2:22.55
2:21.60
2:22.11
2:21.33
2:20.19
2:25.77
2:23.98
2:25.00
2:27.00
2:25.09
2:25.74
2:26.16
2:28.30
2:28.98
2:27.09
2:28.41
2:32.48
2:32.62
2:35.77
2:42.84
2:40.44
2:44.83
2:44.82
2:46.86
2:53.04
2:50.93
2:53.88
2:53.66
3:01.35

3:01.08

Copyright 2024

321
320
283
282

WA Pts

575
580
592
586
596
610
543
563
551
529
550
543
538
515
508
528
514
474
473
445
389
407
375
375
362
324
336
320
321
282
283

Round

F
F

m m m m I

T

£4/000 14
04/02/14
04/02/14
28/09/13
20/10/13

Date

02/02/20
29/11/119
29/11/119
19/10/19
04/05/19
03/02/19
13/01/19
21/10/18
30/09/18
04/02/18
27/05/17
30/04/17
05/02/17
02/12/16
02/12/16
15/10/16
18/09/16
01/05/16
31/01/16
17/01/16
17/10/15
20/09/15
03/05/15
01/02/15
18/01/15
24/05/14
13/04/14
04/02/14
04/02/14
20/10/13
28/09/13

DWIIT LUIIWAY VVIILSUTT IVIEEL
Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet

Swim Conway Autumn Meet

Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Conwy Autumn Meet

Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet

Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships
SW North Regional Championships

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

Holywell Club Championships

Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet 2016

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

SWNR Regional Championships

Holywell Valentine Meet 2015

Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet

Swim Wales North Region Championships

Swim Wales North Region Championships

Swim Conway Autumn Meet

Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet

Lidarnuuuriv
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno

Venue

Llandudno
WNPS
WNPS
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Manchester
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Swansea
Swansea
Llandudno
Holywell
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Holywell
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno

Lidriauurniu
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno

Club Swam Under

Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno

PagsZ/Z

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



