Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Davies - (853579) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.19	610	F	03/02/19	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:21.33	596	F	04/05/19	Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Holywell	2
2:21.60	592	Н	29/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Wrexham	2
2:22.11	586	F	19/10/19	Swim Conwy Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Wrexham	2
2:22.55	580	F	29/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Wrexham	2
2:23.03	575	F	02/02/20	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Wrexham	2
2:23.98	563	Н	21/10/18	Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018	Manchester	Holywell	2
2:25.00	551	F	30/09/18	HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships	Holywell	Holywell	3
2:25.09	550	F	27/05/17	Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:25.74	543	F	30/04/17	Wrexham 14th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Holywell	3
2:25.77	543	F	13/01/19	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Holywell	2
2:26.16	538	F	05/02/17	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:27.00	529	F	04/02/18	SW North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:27.09	528	F	15/10/16	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:28.30	515	F	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Holywell	2
2:28.41	514	F	18/09/16	Holywell Club Championships	Holywell	Holywell	3
2:28.98	508	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Holywell	2
2:32.48	474	F	01/05/16	Wrexham 13th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Holywell	2
2:32.62	473	F	31/01/16	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:35.77	445	F	17/01/16	Holywell Valentine Meet 2016	Holywell	Holywell	2
2:40.44	407	F	20/09/15	HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships	Holywell	Holywell	3
2:42.84	389	F	17/10/15	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:44.82	375	F	01/02/15	SWNR Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:44.83	375	F	03/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Holywell	2
2:46.86	362	F	18/01/15	Holywell Valentine Meet 2015	Holywell	Holywell	2
2:50.93	336	F	13/04/14	Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet	Birkenhead	Llandudno	3
ovright 2024	204	F	04/0E/14	Cuim Convou Mhitoun Moot	Llandudna	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

2.00.04	JZ4	г	24/00/14	Swim Conway whitson weet	LIANUUUIU	LIAHUUUHU	Page 2 / 2
2:53.66	321	Н	04/02/14	Swim Wales North Region Championships	Llandudno	Llandudno	2
2:53.88	320	F	04/02/14	Swim Wales North Region Championships	Llandudno	Llandudno	2
3:01.08	283	F	28/09/13	Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	Llandudno	4
3:01.35	282	F	20/10/13	Swim Conway Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Llandudno	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.03	575	F	02/02/20	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Wrexham	2
2:22.55	580	F	29/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Wrexham	2
2:21.60	592	Н	29/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Wrexham	2
2:22.11	586	F	19/10/19	Swim Conwy Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Wrexham	2
2:21.33	596	F	04/05/19	Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Holywell	2
2:20.19	610	F	03/02/19	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:25.77	543	F	13/01/19	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Holywell	2
2:23.98	563	Н	21/10/18	Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018	Manchester	Holywell	2
2:25.00	551	F	30/09/18	HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships	Holywell	Holywell	3
2:27.00	529	F	04/02/18	SW North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:25.09	550	F	27/05/17	Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:25.74	543	F	30/04/17	Wrexham 14th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Holywell	3
2:26.16	538	F	05/02/17	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:28.30	515	F	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Holywell	2
2:28.98	508	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Holywell	2
2:27.09	528	F	15/10/16	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:28.41	514	F	18/09/16	Holywell Club Championships	Holywell	Holywell	3
2:32.48	474	F	01/05/16	Wrexham 13th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Holywell	2
2:32.62	473	F	31/01/16	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:35.77	445	F	17/01/16	Holywell Valentine Meet 2016	Holywell	Holywell	2
2:42.84	389	F	17/10/15	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:40.44	407	F	20/09/15	HASC Club & Closed Invitational Championships	Holywell	Holywell	3
2:44.83	375	F	03/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Holywell	2
2:44.82	375	F	01/02/15	SWNR Regional Championships	Llandudno	Holywell	2
2:46.86	362	F	18/01/15	Holywell Valentine Meet 2015	Holywell	Holywell	2
2:53.04	324	F	24/05/14	Swim Conway Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Llandudno	2
2:50.93	336	F	13/04/14	Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet	Birkenhead	Llandudno	3
2:53.88	320	F	04/02/14	Swim Wales North Region Championships	Llandudno	Llandudno	2
2:53.66	321	Н	04/02/14	Swim Wales North Region Championships	Llandudno	Llandudno	2
3:01.35	282	F	20/10/13	Swim Conway Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Llandudno	1
3:01.08	283	F	28/09/13	Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	Llandudno	4